
Health IT Advisory Council Meeting

April 19, 2018

Health Information Technology Division



Agenda
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Welcome and Call to Order 1:00 pm

Public Comment 1:05 pm

Review and Approval of Minutes – March 15, 2018 1:10 pm

IAPD-U Funding Request Update 1:15 pm

Adjournment 1:25 pm



Public Comment 
(2 minutes per commenter)
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Review and Approval of the 
March 15, 2018 Minutes
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IAPD-U Funding Request Update
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HIE Milestones- Update
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IIS portion of IAPD-U 
submitted
Mar 2018

IAPD-U affirmed by 
HIT Advisory 

Council
Dec 2017 Proposed IAPD-U 

HIE submission
Jun 2018

Procure HIE 
Services

Dec 2018

HIE pilots
Feb 2019

2018 2019

Feb-Apr May-Jul Aug-Oct Nov-Jan Feb-Apr May-Jul Aug-Oct Nov-Jan

SMHP updated 
for HIE portion 

of IAPD-U
Apr 2018

CMS 
approval of 
HIE IAPD-U
Aug 2018

CMS approval 
of IIS IAPD-U

Jun 2018

NB: Timeline reflects a three-phased IAPD/SHMP update; 60-day CMS approval cycles

2020

Dec-Jan

Begin HIE 
procurements

Sep 2018

ACO/provider 
on-boarding

Apr 2019



Wrap up and Next Steps

Next Health IT Advisory Council Meeting:

Thursday May 17, 2018 | 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm

Legislative Office Building, Hearing Room 1D
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Contact Information

Health Information Technology Division

Allan Hackney, Allan.Hackney@ct.gov 

Alan Fontes, Alan.Fontes@uconn.edu

Thomas Agresta, Agresta@uchc.edu

Jennifer Richmond, Jennifer.Richmond@ct.gov

Dino Puia, Dino.Puia@ct.gov

Kelsey Lawlor, Kelsey.Lawlor@ct.gov

General E-Mail, HITO@ct.gov

Health IT Advisory Council Website:
http://portal.ct.gov/Office-of-the-Lt-Governor/Health-IT-Advisory-Council
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